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2019 - 2020 Toledo Bend Lake Association Lunker Bass Program
May 2019 - May 2020
Sealy Outdoors Big Bass Splash
To Be Awarded May 2020

Name of Angler

Kaleb Lasyone
Timothy Guidry
Patrick Green
Sidney Matthews
George Herr

Scott Eastman

Rodney Hebert

Branden Rannekleiv

Matt Stewart

Wesley Miller

Rancy McCullough

Matthew Kahrs
Stephen Johnston
Robert Johnson, Jr.

Justin Glover

Dayton Trichel

Jonathan Harper

Ryan “Denni” Fetting

Brad Watson

Michael Kelly

John Tolson, IV

William Trammel

Paul Harvey

Weight of Fish

10.69

10.15

10.33

10.63

10.13

11.48

10.1

10.85

10.21

10.06

10.36

10.90

10.70

10.10

10.44

11.16

10.92

10.49

11.51

10.45

10.75

10.9

10.05

Cypress Bend Pavillion

Previous Tagged Date

yes

yes

yes

Hometown

Dry Prong, LA
Sulphur, LA
Leesville, LA
Florien, LA

Many, LA
Lake Charles, LA
Maurice, LA
Reeves, LA
Hemphill, TX
Plaguemines, LA

Lake Charles, LA

Lake Charles, LA
Hemphill, TX
Vidor, TX
Zwolle, LA
Provencal, LA
DeRidder, LA
Leesville, LA
Haughton, LA
Zachary, LA
Lafeyette, LA
Kinder, LA

Anacoco, LA

Date Caught

7/2/2019
7/3/2019
7/5/2019
7/5/2019
7/11/2019
7/21/2019
7/24/2019
8/17/2019
9/3/2019
10/14/2019

11/20/2019

1/26/2020
1/30/2020
2/15/2020
2/20/2020
2/22/2020
2/28/2020
3/1/2020
3/6/2020
3/6/2020
3/7/2020
3/8/2020

3/7/2020

Place Weighed

Buckeye Landing
Buckeye Landing
Buckeye Landing
Buckeye Landing
Keith's Toledo Bend Tackle
Fin & Feather
Fairmount General Store
Fin & Feather
Keith's Toledo Bend Tackle
Toledo Town and Tackle
Buckeye Landing

Mossy Oak Fishing Bassmasters High
School Series

FLW Tournament at Cypress Bend
Bass Champs Tournament
Fin & Feather
Buckeye Landing
Buckeye Landing
Buckeye Landing
Keith's Toledo Bend Tackle
Toledo Town & Tackle
Toledo Town & Tackle
Fin & Feather Resort

Fort Polk Community Bassmasters


https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.164445503688170/1618556894943683/?type=3&theater
https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.164445503688170/1619401088192597/?type=3&theater
https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.164445503688170/1621777284621644/?type=3&theater
https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.164445503688170/1621778647954841/?type=3&theater
https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.164445503688170/1625866667546039/?type=3&theater
https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.164445503688170/1633797426752963/?type=3&theater
https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.164445503688170/1637138716418834/?type=3&theater
https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.164445503688170/1655918791207493/?type=3&theater
https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.164445503688170/1669942929805079/?type=3&theater
https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.164445503688170/1709941822471856/?type=3&theater
https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.164445503688170/1751453494987355/?type=3&theater
https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.164445503688170/1824179284381442/?type=3&theater
https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.164445503688170/1835702483229122/?type=3&theater
https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.164445503688170/1850295748436462/?type=3&theater
https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.164445503688170/1850297891769581/?type=3&theater
https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.164445503688170/1855008734631830/?type=3&theater
https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.448650401934344/1857788891020481/?type=3&theater
https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.448650401934344/1861491070650263/?type=3&theater
https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.448650401934344/1861501123982591/?type=3&theater
https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.448650401934344/1862720687193968/?type=3&theater
https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.448650401934344/1863756987090338/?type=3&theater
https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.448650401934344/1864226000376770/?type=3&theater

Number
24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Name of Angler
Ray Kovacs

Dale Hill

Ryan Mathewson

Raul Resweber, Jr.

Weight of Fish Previous Tagged Date
10.50

11.51
10.00

10.12

Hometown
St Martinville, LA

Livingston, TX

Port Neches, LA

Date Caught
3/12/2020

3/12/2020
3/14/2020

3/14/2020

Place Weighed
Fin & Feather

Toledo Town & Tackle
Fin & Feather Resort

Toledo Town & Tackle


https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.448650401934344/1866977950101575/?type=3&theater
https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.448650401934344/1869043466561690/?type=3&theater
https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.448650401934344/1869045179894852/?type=3&theater

